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3,190, 000
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0
0
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2,640, 000

3, 190, 000

EE Xt

AFEZH
24k ]
S ARSI
HEES
IFEBMERSTH
OB S B3
IREHGATSTH
HBERBRSEZM
EERFESH

BXEEW
HRESH
NEARERH
EREmEH
PR BEESEMHAESN
RIBEHEEH
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SHESREmmE
RIERIZH
EERZH
BERTSETH
ARz EE S H
ERET
AT
EEEBETH
HEZH

EHEETH
BEHEEEH
IS HARE ST
IREDEE S H
THERRAFTE ST
EHHEMESH
ENRIERAEST
IKEFEAE S H
RIETH
EREESIH
BIEERE
SHREH
[RRETH
EBRTEH
FHRZH
ERERAIST
SENH
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270, 000
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172,075
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270, 600

2170, 600

143, 552

28,52
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FREESTHE (2)

442, 075

414,152

SREHESINTEE (3) = (1) - (2)

2,197,925

2,715, 848
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0
957, 060
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MEESEERESTHET (5)

957, 060

957, 060

M RmEERINTER (6) = (4) - (5)

-957, 060

-957, 060
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BRm XD RASESEEYRIIA
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TOMMDFEENTHET (8)

900, 000

2, 000, 000

-1, 100, 000

TOMDESNEEUNZELR (9) = (7) — (8)

-900, 000

-2, 000, 000

1,100, 000

FREzH (10)

0

SHIEEICEESST (11) = (3) + (6) + (9) — (10)

340, 865

-181, 212

522,077

BIFARSHNEEES (12)

1,253, 341

-1, 253, 341

SRS ERES (11) + (12)

340, 865

1,072,129

—131, 264
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